gulo oniani

From: Asatiani, Maka <maka.asatiani@roche.com>

Sent: Friday, October 25, 2019 9:05 AM

To: Gulsunda Oniani

Cc: Igogodze@ssa.gov.ge; Imamulashvili@ssa.gov.ge; zpipia@ssa.gov.ge; Besik
Datukishvili; kchxartishvili@ssa.gov.ge; Irina Gobejishvili; ggelashvili@ssa.gov.ge;
Megi Bibileishvili

Subject: Fwd: d5%6M0b 330730_Lb3soslb3s 3)00339363 00

Attachments: Medikamenti_Danarti N1_2020_21.10.19 Roche.pdf
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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: gulo oniani <goniani@ssa.gov.ge>

Date: Mon, Oct 21, 2019 at 4:24 PM

Subject: dsBMOL 33¢0g35 Lbbgoslbgs 390359963900

To: <zviadidoc@yahoo.com>, <geomach@medinserv.ge>, <sales@psp.ge>, <info@psp.ge>,
<beso.impex@gmail.com>, <pikria@aversi.ge>, <levan.gachechiladze@aversi.ge>,
<ositashvilin@gmail.com>, <Tatiana.Megrelidze(@sanofi.com>, <maia.khetsuriani(@servier.com>,
<sharabidzetamta@gmail.com>, <info(@anshen.ge>, <giorgi@gvinepadze.com>, <r.lukava@yahoo.com>,
<info@jani.ge>, <Teimuraz.Margvelashvili@sanofi.com>, <maka.asatiani@roche.com>,
<NGhonghadze@berlin-chemie.com>, <taburjanidze@gea.ge>, <Mbaratashvili@gea.ge>,
<mlc@mlcglobal.com>, <levansherozia@yahoo.com>, <info@bioland-geo.com>,
<pharmacy@medpharma.ge>, <info@medpharma.ge>, <info@biopharm.ge>, <posta@neopharmi.ge>,
<ltdsabal@gmail.com>, <eka.oragvelidze@alpenpharma.com>, <soso@neomed.ge>,
<MKhelashvili@berlin-chemie.com>, <T Archvadze@berlin-chemie.com>,
<kakha.khachidze@gepha.com>, <t.kiladze@medpharma.ge>, <e.berdzenishvili@pharmhouse.ge>,
<gjorgi.chikovani(@novartis.com>, <z.lasareishvili(@yahoo.com>

Cc: <lgogodze(@ssa.gov.ge>, <Imamulashvili@ssa.gov.ge>, <zpipia(@ssa.gov.ge>,
<bdatukishvili@ssa.gov.ge>, <kchxartishvili@ssa.gov.ge>, <igobejishvili(@ssa.gov.ge>,
<ggelashvili@ssa.gov.ge>
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Maka Asatiani

Caucasus Countries Lead
Roche Georgia LLC
71 Vazha-Pshavela Avenue, 6th floor, Tbilisi, 0186, Georgia

Tel: 995 322 505284, 995 322 506284
Mob: 995 599197027 Fax: 995 322 508284

E-mail: maka.asatiani@roche.com

www.roche.ge

Confidentiality Note: This message is intended only for the use of the named recipient(s) and may contain confidential and/or
proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender and delete this message. Any unauthorized use of
the information contained in this message is prohibited.
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